
(06/12/2024)

$2,850
$1,000
$3,000
$1,600
$3,600
$2,600
$3,600
$2,600
$2,000
$1,600
$1,600
$1,200
$1,200
$1,585
$1,900
$1,900
$1,100
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,200
$1,000
$1,300
$1,100
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$4,600
$3,000
$1,250

(continued on back)

Football Head Coach
Football Assistant Coach (8)
Forensics Coach

Drama Coach
E-Sports Sponsor
Enrichment Coordinator, Elementary (6)
Enrichment Coordinator, High School (1)
504 Coordinator, Elementary (5)
504 Coordinator, High School (3)

Department Head World Language

Cross Country Coach, Boys
Cross Country Coach, Girls
Cross Country Assistant Coach 
Department Head CTE
Department Head English
Department Head Fine Arts
Department Head Math
Department Head Health/Physical Education
Department Head Science
Department Head Social Studies
Department Head Special Education

Choral & Performance

Baseball Head Coach
Baseball Assistant Coach (3)
Basketball Head Coach Boys
Basketball Assistant Coach Boys (3)
Basketball Head Coach Girls
Basketball Assistant Coach Girls (3)
CENI Liason
Cheerleader Head Sponsor - Fall
Cheerleader Head Sponsor - Winter
Cheerleader Assistant Sponsor - Fall (2)
Cheerleader Assistant Sponsor - Winter (2)

FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SUPPLEMENTAL ACTIVITY STIPEND SCHEDULE

SY 2024-25

Band Director
Band Marching Assistant



(06/12/2024)

$1,800
$1,200
$2,000
$1,100
$1,100

$500
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100

$850
$1,800
$1,000
$1,800
$1,000
$3,000
$1,600

$350
$600

$1,800
$1,800
$2,300
$2,300
$1,600
$1,250

$900
$500
$200

$3,000
$1,600
$1,000
$2,000
$1,300
$1,775Young Farmers Program

VHSL Academic Competition Chair
Volleyball Head Coach
Volleyball Assistant Coach (3)
Weight Training Coach (4)
Wrestling Coach
Yearbook Sponsor

Transition Coordinator

Softball Head Coach
Softball Assistant Coach (3)
Student Government Sponsor, Elementary (4)
Student Government Sponsor, High School
Tennis Coach Boys
Tennis Coach Girls
Track Coach, Boys
Track Coach, Girls
Track Assistant Coach (4)
Track Indoor Coach
Track Indoor Coach, Asst.

Soccer Assistant Coach Girls

MACC All-Around Coach
MACC English Coach
MACC Head
MACC Math Coach
MACC Science Coach
MACC Social Studies Coach
Nurse Coordinator
Response to Intervention Coordinator, Elementary (5)
Soccer Coach Boys
Soccer Assistant Coach Boys
Soccer Coach Girls

Homeless Lead Liaison

FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
SUPPLEMENTAL ACTIVITY STIPEND SCHEDULE

SY 2024-25

Golf Coach
Golf Assistant Coach (2)
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