# FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

### SUPPLEMENTAL ACTIVITY STIPEND SCHEDULE

#### SY 2024-25

Band Director	\$2,850
Band Marching Assistant	\$1,000
Baseball Head Coach	\$3,000
Baseball Assistant Coach (3)	\$1,600
Basketball Head Coach Boys	\$3,600
Basketball Assistant Coach Boys (3)	\$2,600
Basketball Head Coach Girls	\$3,600
Basketball Assistant Coach Girls (3)	\$2,600
CENI Liason	\$2,000
Cheerleader Head Sponsor - Fall	\$1,600
Cheerleader Head Sponsor - Winter	\$1,600
Cheerleader Assistant Sponsor - Fall (2)	\$1,200
Cheerleader Assistant Sponsor - Winter (2)	\$1,200
Choral & Performance	\$1,585
Cross Country Coach, Boys	\$1,900
Cross Country Coach, Girls	\$1,900
Cross Country Assistant Coach	\$1,100
Department Head CTE	\$1,000
Department Head English	\$1,000
Department Head Fine Arts	\$1,000
Department Head Math	\$1,000
Department Head Health/Physical Education	\$1,000
Department Head Science	\$1,000
Department Head Social Studies	\$1,000
Department Head Special Education	\$1,200
Department Head World Language	\$1,000
Drama Coach	\$1,300
E-Sports Sponsor	\$1,100
Enrichment Coordinator, Elementary (6)	\$1,500
Enrichment Coordinator, High School (1)	\$1,500
504 Coordinator, Elementary (5)	\$1,000
504 Coordinator, High School (3)	\$1,000
Football Head Coach	\$4,600
Football Assistant Coach (8)	\$3,000
Forensics Coach	\$1,250

# FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## **SUPPLEMENTAL ACTIVITY STIPEND SCHEDULE**

### SY 2024-25

Golf Coach	\$1,800
Golf Assistant Coach (2)	\$1,200
Homeless Lead Liaison	\$2,000
MACC All-Around Coach	\$1,100
MACC English Coach	\$1,100
MACC Head	\$500
MACC Math Coach	\$1,100
MACC Science Coach	\$1,100
MACC Social Studies Coach	\$1,100
Nurse Coordinator	\$1,100
Response to Intervention Coordinator, Elementary (5)	\$850
Soccer Coach Boys	\$1,800
Soccer Assistant Coach Boys	\$1,000
Soccer Coach Girls	\$1,800
Soccer Assistant Coach Girls	\$1,000
Softball Head Coach	\$3,000
Softball Assistant Coach (3)	\$1,600
Student Government Sponsor, Elementary (4)	\$350
Student Government Sponsor, High School	\$600
Tennis Coach Boys	\$1,800
Tennis Coach Girls	\$1,800
Track Coach, Boys	\$2,300
Track Coach, Girls	\$2,300
Track Assistant Coach (4)	\$1,600
Track Indoor Coach	\$1,250
Track Indoor Coach, Asst.	\$900
Transition Coordinator	\$500
VHSL Academic Competition Chair	\$200
Volleyball Head Coach	\$3,000
Volleyball Assistant Coach (3)	\$1,600
Weight Training Coach (4)	\$1,000
Wrestling Coach	\$2,000
Yearbook Sponsor	\$1,300
Young Farmers Program	\$1,775